
1 IM, J. / LEE, SO. (WNR) 260 -20 $399,510 ea / $799,020 team67-63-68-62
2 KHANG, M. / THOMPSON, L. 260 -20 $195,577 ea / $391,154 team67-65-68-60

T3 DUNCAN, L. / WANG, M. 262 -18 $106,528 ea / $213,056 team71-63-69-59
T3 DE ROEY, M. / ROUSSIN-BOUCHARD, P. 262 -18 $106,528 ea / $213,056 team68-61-69-64
5 SCHMELZEL, S. / VALENZUELA, A. 263 -17 $70,742 ea / $141,483 team68-61-68-66

T6 BABA, S. / YOSHIDA, Y. 264 -16 $50,621 ea / $101,241 team67-69-67-61
T6 KIM, S.Y. / KIM, AUS. 264 -16 $50,621 ea / $101,241 team74-62-66-62
T6 LI, L. / LEE, AN. 264 -16 $50,621 ea / $101,241 team69-64-68-63
T6 DRYBURGH, G. / PORTER, C. 264 -16 $50,621 ea / $101,241 team66-62-73-63
T10 GILLMAN, K. / SMITH-STROH, K. 265 -15 $35,017 ea / $70,034 team69-65-70-61
T10 DAVIDSON, K. / DARQUEA, D. 265 -15 $35,017 ea / $70,034 team68-66-69-62
T10 LEE, M.H. / JEON, J. 265 -15 $35,017 ea / $70,034 team72-64-66-63
T10 KNIGHT, C. / SZOKOL, E. 265 -15 $35,017 ea / $70,034 team69-67-65-64
T14 YAN, J. / PARK, K. 266 -14 $25,695 ea / $51,390 team69-66-69-62
T14 YUBOL, A. / PHATLUM, P. 266 -14 $25,695 ea / $51,390 team69-62-72-63
T14 WANNASAEN, C. / BOONCHANT, J. 266 -14 $25,695 ea / $51,390 team68-63-71-64
T14 MATTHEWS, B. / HARTLAGE, L. 266 -14 $25,695 ea / $51,390 team70-63-66-67
T18 FURUE, A. / AN, N. 267 -13 $15,434 ea / $30,867 team70-62-72-63
T18 LIU, Y. / ZHANG, YA. 267 -13 $15,434 ea / $30,867 team67-62-75-63
T18 PANO, A. / HOLMQVIST, D. 267 -13 $15,434 ea / $30,867 team70-66-67-64
T18 POPOV, S. / LINDBERG, P. 267 -13 $15,434 ea / $30,867 team71-64-68-64
T18 COUGHLIN, L. / HATAOKA, N. 267 -13 $15,434 ea / $30,867 team70-64-69-64
T18 EWART SHADOFF, J. / LIN, H. 267 -13 $15,434 ea / $30,867 team67-65-71-64
T18 TAKEDA, R. / YAMASHITA, M. 267 -13 $15,434 ea / $30,867 team70-63-67-67
T18 KUPCHO, J. / MAGUIRE, LE. 267 -13 $15,434 ea / $30,867 team67-60-72-68
T18 PARK, S.H. / YOON, I. 267 -13 $15,434 ea / $30,867 team72-60-67-68
T27 CIGANDA, C. / LOPEZ, G. 268 -12 $9,820 ea / $19,640 team70-66-71-61
T27 INGLIS, C. / DOHERTY, A. 268 -12 $9,820 ea / $19,640 team71-64-70-63
T27 THITIKUL, J. / YIN, R. 268 -12 $9,820 ea / $19,640 team68-66-67-67
T30 MORRIS, L. / PORVASNIK, J. 269 -11 $8,282 ea / $16,563 team72-64-70-63
T30 BAE, J. / CHOI, R. 269 -11 $8,282 ea / $16,563 team70-62-74-63
32 CORPUZ, A. / WEBER, D. 270 -10 $7,741 ea / $15,481 team70-66-70-64

T33 YOUNG, M. / IACOBELLI, D. 271 -9 $7,241 ea / $14,481 team73-61-74-63
T33 TAVATANAKIT, P. / CHANG, J. 271 -9 $7,241 ea / $14,481 team73-63-71-64
T35 XU, F. / GALDIANO, M. 272 -8 $6,638 ea / $13,275 team68-66-74-64
T35 LIU, R. / LIU, YU 272 -8 $6,638 ea / $13,275 team68-66-73-65
37 RETO, P. / LEWIS, A. 273 -7 $6,366 ea / $12,732 team72-64-70-67

CUT STROM, L. / KINHULT, F. 137 -374-63
CUT COLEMAN, J. / FALL, D. 137 -372-65
CUT CERNOUSEK, A. / PAPP BUDDE, K. 137 -372-65
CUT JUTANUGARN, A. / JUTANUGARN, M. 138 -275-63
CUT CHIEN, P. / LEE, M. 138 -273-65
CUT HSU, W. / TSENG, Y. 138 -271-67
CUT LEWIS, S. / FASSI, M. 138 -271-67
CUT CHUN, I.G. / SONG, J. 138 -270-68
CUT PAGDANGANAN, B. / BELAC, A. 138 -272-66
CUT GREWAL, S. / KAUR, G. 138 -272-66
CUT BORGE, C. / MACK, P. 138 -270-68
CUT RYU, H. / ZHANG, R. 139 -173-66
CUT KO, L. / KANG, D. 139 -171-68
CUT SHIBUNO, H. / KATSU, M. 139 -173-66
CUT LINDBLAD, I. / MORESCO, B. 139 -173-66
CUT IWAI, C. / IWAI, A. 139 -170-69
CUT ASHOK, A. / ARDINA, D. 139 -170-69
CUT LIU, M. / HE, M. 139 -174-65
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CUT GUSEVA, N. / STOLL, G. 140 E75-65
CUT LEBLANC, M-A. / CHAN, T. 140 E77-63
CUT STEPHENS, A. / DAVIS, B. 141 +172-69
CUT SUWANNAPURA, J. / KANG, HJ. 141 +175-66
CUT TARDY, B. / O'TOOLE, R. 141 +173-68
CUT LEE6, JE. / JOO, S. 141 +175-66
CUT FERNANDEZ CANO, F. / MCGINTY, C. 141 +173-68
CUT SHARP, A. / KEMP, S. 141 +173-68
CUT ALTOMARE, B. / MCPHERSON, K. 142 +272-70
CUT NAVEED, H. / GARCIA, S. 142 +272-70
CUT ZHANG, W. / ZENG, L. 142 +275-67
CUT KREITER, M. / DO, B. 142 +276-66
CUT JI, E-H. / GULBIS, N. 143 +375-68
CUT NISHIMURA, Y. / NAM, M. 145 +577-68
CUT MUNOZ, A. / LOPEZ RAMIREZ, J. 146 +679-67
CUT JANG, H. / PARK, A. 147 +778-69
CUT BABINEAUX, K. / JOLLY, J. 155 +1582-73
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4 (MID)RD 3 4 34 3 4 32 4 30 44 4 3 43 4 3 323 62

3 (MID)RD 3 4 35 4 4 43 3 33 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 68

2 (MID)RD 4 3 25 3 4 43 4 32 44 4 2 34 4 3 313 63

1 (MID)RD 4 3 44 4 3 53 4 34 44 4 2 34 4 5 333 67

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

IM, J. / LEE, SO.   (-20) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  260

4 (MID)RD 4 4 24 3 3 43 3 30 44 3 3 33 4 4 302 60

3 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 5 42 5 35 54 4 3 34 4 3 333 68

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 43 3 34 53 3 3 34 4 3 313 65

1 (MID)RD 4 5 44 4 4 43 3 35 54 3 3 44 4 3 322 67

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

KHANG, M. / THOMPSON, L.   (-20) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  260

4 (MID)RD 3 3 34 3 3 53 4 31 44 4 3 44 4 4 332 64

3 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 52 4 35 53 4 3 54 4 3 343 69

2 (MID)RD 4 3 34 4 4 33 4 32 43 4 3 33 3 4 292 61

1 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 33 4 4 333 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

DE ROEY, M. / ROUSSIN-BOUCHARD, P.   (-18)AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  262

4 (MID)RD 3 3 34 4 3 43 3 30 43 3 3 34 3 3 293 59

3 (MID)RD 4 4 44 3 4 43 3 33 54 4 3 54 4 4 363 69

2 (MID)RD 4 3 35 3 4 42 4 32 44 3 3 44 3 4 312 63

1 (MID)RD 5 4 54 3 3 33 3 33 54 4 4 45 4 4 384 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

DUNCAN, L. / WANG, M.   (-18) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  262

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 4 3 43 3 32 44 4 3 44 4 4 343 66

3 (MID)RD 3 4 35 5 3 42 3 32 64 4 3 44 4 4 363 68

2 (MID)RD 4 3 34 4 3 42 4 31 53 3 3 34 4 3 302 61

1 (MID)RD 4 4 25 3 3 43 4 32 53 4 3 54 4 5 363 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

SCHMELZEL, S. / VALENZUELA, A.   (-17) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  263

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 4 3 42 3 31 53 4 2 44 3 3 302 61

3 (MID)RD 6 3 34 3 4 53 3 34 53 3 3 54 3 4 333 67

2 (MID)RD 4 5 35 4 4 43 3 35 54 3 3 44 4 4 343 69

1 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 4 54 4 36 54 4 2 33 4 4 312 67

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

BABA, S. / YOSHIDA, Y.   (-16) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  264
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HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

DRYBURGH, G. / PORTER, C.   (-16) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  264

4 (MID)RD 4 4 25 3 4 32 4 31 54 3 2 44 4 4 322 63

3 (MID)RD 4 6 35 4 4 43 4 37 45 4 3 44 5 4 363 73

2 (MID)RD 4 4 24 3 3 52 3 30 43 3 3 44 4 4 323 62

1 (MID)RD 4 5 34 4 4 43 4 35 54 3 3 33 3 4 313 66

4 (MID)RD 4 4 33 3 4 43 3 31 53 4 4 23 4 4 312 62

3 (MID)RD 4 3 34 3 4 42 4 31 53 3 3 45 4 4 354 66

2 (MID)RD 4 4 34 3 3 43 4 32 34 3 2 44 4 3 303 62

1 (MID)RD 4 6 56 5 3 43 4 40 54 3 3 53 4 4 343 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

KIM, S.Y. / KIM, AUS.   (-16) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  264

4 (MID)RD 3 4 34 3 3 43 3 30 43 4 3 44 4 4 333 63

3 (MID)RD 4 4 45 4 3 33 4 34 54 4 3 43 4 4 343 68

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 4 42 4 33 54 3 2 33 4 4 313 64

1 (MID)RD 4 4 45 4 4 32 4 34 54 4 3 54 4 3 353 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

LI, L. / LEE, AN.   (-16) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  264

4 (MID)RD 4 3 24 4 4 31 4 29 54 4 3 44 3 4 332 62

3 (MID)RD 4 4 44 3 3 43 5 34 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 69

2 (MID)RD 3 4 34 4 4 43 3 32 54 4 3 44 4 4 342 66

1 (MID)RD 4 6 35 3 4 42 3 34 54 4 3 34 4 4 343 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

DAVIDSON, K. / DARQUEA, D.   (-15) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  265

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 3 3 42 3 30 43 3 2 44 4 4 313 61

3 (MID)RD 4 4 34 3 4 53 4 34 64 3 3 44 4 4 364 70

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 33 3 33 54 4 2 44 4 3 322 65

1 (MID)RD 5 4 34 4 4 33 5 35 53 4 3 35 4 5 342 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

GILLMAN, K. / SMITH-STROH, K.   (-15) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  265

4 (MID)RD 4 3 25 3 3 43 4 31 53 4 3 43 4 4 333 64

3 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 3 42 3 31 54 3 4 44 4 4 342 65

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 3 42 3 32 54 4 2 54 4 4 353 67

1 (MID)RD 4 4 34 4 3 43 5 34 54 4 3 43 5 4 353 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

KNIGHT, C. / SZOKOL, E.   (-15) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  265
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HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

LEE, M.H. / JEON, J.   (-15) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  265

4 (MID)RD 4 5 35 3 4 42 4 34 43 4 2 33 3 4 293 63

3 (MID)RD 4 3 34 4 3 43 5 33 53 4 3 43 4 4 333 66

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 33 4 34 44 3 3 34 3 4 302 64

1 (MID)RD 4 5 35 3 4 54 4 37 53 3 3 45 5 4 353 72

4 (MID)RD 4 3 35 4 4 53 4 35 54 4 3 44 3 3 322 67

3 (MID)RD 3 4 34 3 4 43 4 32 54 4 3 44 4 3 343 66

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 3 42 3 31 44 4 2 44 4 3 323 63

1 (MID)RD 4 6 35 3 4 43 4 36 54 4 3 44 4 3 343 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

MATTHEWS, B. / HARTLAGE, L.   (-14) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  266

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 4 4 33 4 33 43 4 3 43 4 3 313 64

3 (MID)RD 4 3 34 3 4 54 3 33 55 4 4 45 4 4 383 71

2 (MID)RD 3 4 34 3 3 33 4 30 54 3 3 34 4 4 333 63

1 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 53 4 2 34 5 4 333 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

WANNASAEN, C. / BOONCHANT, J.   (-14) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  266

4 (MID)RD 3 4 34 3 4 42 4 31 44 4 2 44 4 3 312 62

3 (MID)RD 5 4 34 2 4 43 4 33 46 3 3 45 4 4 363 69

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 5 43 4 35 43 4 3 33 4 4 313 66

1 (MID)RD 4 5 35 4 3 43 4 35 64 3 3 43 4 4 343 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

YAN, J. / PARK, K.   (-14) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  266

4 (MID)RD 3 4 35 4 3 42 3 31 44 4 3 34 4 3 323 63

3 (MID)RD 5 4 26 4 5 43 4 37 54 4 2 44 4 4 354 72

2 (MID)RD 3 4 35 3 3 42 3 30 44 4 3 43 4 4 322 62

1 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 4 43 4 34 63 4 3 44 5 4 352 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

YUBOL, A. / PHATLUM, P.   (-14) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  266

4 (MID)RD 3 4 34 3 3 43 3 30 54 3 3 44 4 4 343 64

3 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 43 5 36 64 4 2 44 4 3 332 69

2 (MID)RD 4 3 25 4 4 43 4 33 53 3 3 44 4 3 312 64

1 (MID)RD 4 5 35 4 4 43 4 36 54 4 3 33 5 4 343 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

COUGHLIN, L. / HATAOKA, N.   (-13) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  267
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HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

EWART SHADOFF, J. / LIN, H.   (-13) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  267

4 (MID)RD 4 3 35 4 3 43 3 32 43 4 3 44 4 4 322 64

3 (MID)RD 4 3 35 4 4 33 4 33 65 4 3 44 4 5 383 71

2 (MID)RD 3 4 35 4 4 43 3 33 54 3 3 43 4 3 323 65

1 (MID)RD 4 4 44 3 4 33 4 33 53 4 3 44 5 4 342 67

4 (MID)RD 3 4 25 4 3 42 4 31 44 3 3 44 4 3 323 63

3 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 4 43 4 34 64 4 3 45 5 4 383 72

2 (MID)RD 3 3 34 4 4 43 3 31 44 3 3 44 4 3 312 62

1 (MID)RD 4 3 36 4 4 43 3 34 54 3 3 44 4 4 365 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

FURUE, A. / AN, N.   (-13) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  267

4 (MID)RD 3 4 35 4 3 43 3 32 54 3 3 44 5 5 363 68

3 (MID)RD 5 4 35 4 4 53 5 38 54 4 3 44 5 3 342 72

2 (MID)RD 3 3 35 3 4 42 3 30 44 2 3 43 4 4 302 60

1 (MID)RD 4 5 34 4 4 33 4 34 54 3 3 44 3 4 333 67

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

KUPCHO, J. / MAGUIRE, LE.   (-13) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  267

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 3 3 42 4 31 44 3 2 44 4 4 323 63

3 (MID)RD 4 4 34 4 4 53 4 35 65 5 3 55 4 4 403 75

2 (MID)RD 3 4 34 3 3 42 4 30 53 4 3 44 4 3 322 62

1 (MID)RD 4 4 25 3 4 53 4 34 44 3 3 44 4 5 332 67

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

LIU, Y. / ZHANG, YA.   (-13) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  267

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 3 3 42 4 31 44 4 3 34 4 4 333 64

3 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 4 43 3 33 54 4 3 44 4 3 343 67

2 (MID)RD 3 4 35 4 4 43 4 34 44 3 3 34 4 4 323 66

1 (MID)RD 4 5 54 3 4 43 4 36 54 4 3 44 4 4 342 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

PANO, A. / HOLMQVIST, D.   (-13) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  267

4 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 43 3 34 54 4 3 34 3 5 343 68

3 (MID)RD 4 4 45 4 4 33 3 34 44 4 2 44 5 4 332 67

2 (MID)RD 3 3 35 4 4 42 4 32 43 3 3 33 4 3 282 60

1 (MID)RD 5 7 36 3 4 43 4 39 53 3 2 54 4 4 333 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

PARK, S.H. / YOON, I.   (-13) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  267
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HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

POPOV, S. / LINDBERG, P.   (-13) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  267

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 4 4 42 3 32 53 3 3 44 4 4 322 64

3 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 3 43 3 33 44 4 3 44 4 5 353 68

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 3 53 4 34 44 3 3 43 3 4 302 64

1 (MID)RD 4 6 24 4 4 43 3 34 55 3 4 45 4 4 373 71

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 4 4 42 4 33 54 4 3 34 4 4 343 67

3 (MID)RD 4 3 34 4 5 44 4 35 54 4 2 33 4 4 323 67

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 3 33 3 32 44 4 3 43 4 3 312 63

1 (MID)RD 4 3 35 4 4 53 4 35 43 4 3 54 4 5 353 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

TAKEDA, R. / YAMASHITA, M.   (-13) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  267

4 (MID)RD 4 4 24 3 4 32 4 30 53 4 2 34 4 3 313 61

3 (MID)RD 4 4 46 3 4 43 4 36 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 71

2 (MID)RD 3 5 35 4 4 43 4 35 44 4 3 43 4 3 312 66

1 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 4 43 4 34 54 4 3 44 4 5 363 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

CIGANDA, C. / LOPEZ, G.   (-12) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  268

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 3 3 42 3 30 54 3 3 34 4 4 333 63

3 (MID)RD 5 4 35 4 4 43 3 35 54 3 3 44 5 4 353 70

2 (MID)RD 4 3 25 3 4 43 4 32 54 4 3 34 4 3 322 64

1 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 55 4 2 54 4 4 363 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

INGLIS, C. / DOHERTY, A.   (-12) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  268

4 (MID)RD 4 3 34 4 4 43 4 33 54 4 3 34 4 4 343 67

3 (MID)RD 4 4 24 4 4 32 4 31 55 4 3 44 4 4 363 67

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 3 43 4 34 53 3 3 44 4 3 323 66

1 (MID)RD 4 5 35 4 4 42 4 35 44 3 3 44 4 4 333 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

THITIKUL, J. / YIN, R.   (-12) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  268

4 (MID)RD 3 4 24 3 3 43 3 29 54 3 3 44 4 4 343 63

3 (MID)RD 4 4 45 4 5 52 4 37 55 5 4 44 4 4 372 74

2 (MID)RD 3 4 35 3 3 43 4 32 43 3 3 33 4 4 303 62

1 (MID)RD 4 4 35 3 5 53 4 36 64 4 2 43 5 4 342 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

BAE, J. / CHOI, R.   (-11) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  269

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2025 Dow Championship

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Midland Country Club

Purse: $3,300,000.00

Par: 35 35 - 70  Yardage: 6287
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HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

MORRIS, L. / PORVASNIK, J.   (-11) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  269

4 (MID)RD 3 3 35 4 4 43 3 32 43 4 3 44 4 3 312 63

3 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 43 3 34 54 4 3 35 4 4 364 70

2 (MID)RD 4 4 34 4 4 43 3 33 54 3 3 34 4 3 312 64

1 (MID)RD 4 4 44 4 4 52 4 35 44 3 3 36 5 4 375 72

4 (MID)RD 4 4 34 3 3 33 4 31 44 4 3 44 4 3 333 64

3 (MID)RD 4 4 34 3 4 53 3 33 55 4 3 44 4 5 373 70

2 (MID)RD 3 4 35 3 3 43 4 32 53 4 4 44 4 4 342 66

1 (MID)RD 5 4 34 4 4 42 4 34 54 4 3 44 5 4 363 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

CORPUZ, A. / WEBER, D.   (-10) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  270

4 (MID)RD 3 4 34 3 4 43 5 33 53 4 3 34 3 4 312 64

3 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 63 3 36 43 4 4 54 4 4 353 71

2 (MID)RD 4 3 35 4 3 42 4 32 44 2 3 44 3 4 313 63

1 (MID)RD 4 4 44 4 5 43 5 37 54 4 3 44 4 5 363 73

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

TAVATANAKIT, P. / CHANG, J.   (-9) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  271

4 (MID)RD 4 3 34 4 3 32 4 30 44 4 3 34 4 4 333 63

3 (MID)RD 4 5 45 3 5 63 3 38 54 4 3 45 4 4 363 74

2 (MID)RD 3 4 34 3 4 32 3 29 44 3 3 43 4 4 323 61

1 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 3 43 5 35 54 4 3 54 5 4 384 73

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

YOUNG, M. / IACOBELLI, D.   (-9) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  271

4 (MID)RD 4 5 35 3 3 42 3 32 54 4 3 44 4 3 332 65

3 (MID)RD 5 4 54 4 5 42 4 37 54 3 3 54 5 4 363 73

2 (MID)RD 4 3 35 4 4 43 3 33 44 4 3 44 3 4 333 66

1 (MID)RD 5 4 24 4 5 44 3 35 54 3 3 44 4 4 332 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

LIU, R. / LIU, YU   (-8) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  272

4 (MID)RD 5 4 34 4 4 43 3 34 43 3 2 34 4 4 303 64

3 (MID)RD 3 4 35 5 4 53 4 36 54 4 3 54 4 5 384 74

2 (MID)RD 4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 44 4 3 43 3 4 312 66

1 (MID)RD 4 4 36 4 4 33 4 35 44 3 3 44 3 5 333 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

XU, F. / GALDIANO, M.   (-8) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  272

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2025 Dow Championship

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Midland Country Club

Purse: $3,300,000.00

Par: 35 35 - 70  Yardage: 6287
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2025 Dow Championship

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Midland Country Club

Purse: $3,300,000.00

Par: 35 35 - 70  Yardage: 6287

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(MID)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 35 4 4 43 4 35 54 4 3 44 4 4 353 70

RETO, P. / LEWIS, A.   (-7) AFTER ROUND 4 - TOTAL SCORE:  273

4 (MID)RD 4 4 44 3 4 43 3 33 54 4 3 34 5 3 343 67

3 (MID)RD 4 5 45 3 5 33 4 36 54 4 2 53 4 4 343 70

2 (MID)RD 3 3 35 3 5 42 4 32 44 4 4 43 3 4 322 64

1 (MID)RD 5 3 45 5 5 43 4 38 54 3 3 64 3 4 342 72
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2025 Dow Championship
Round 4 Hole Summary

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Midland Country Club

Purse: $3,300,000.00

Par: 35 35 - 70  Yardage: 6287

1 4 4.250 3.708 3.9504.081 3.703 RND 4:
Total:

7 0 12 24 1 0 0
0 39 152 26 1 0

6

2 4 4.347 3.736 3.9863.946 3.811 RND 4:
Total:

5 0 9 26 2 0 0
1 42 143 24 7 1

5

3 5 4.875 4.750 4.6974.676 4.270 RND 4:
Total:

18 1 25 11 0 0 0
2 81 119 14 1 1

16

4 3 3.264 3.014 3.1013.216 2.838 RND 4:
Total:

3 0 7 29 1 0 0
0 22 157 34 5 0

1

5 4 3.847 3.639 3.6703.595 3.459 RND 4:
Total:

16 0 20 17 0 0 0
1 78 131 8 0 0

18

6 4 3.986 3.792 3.8394.027 3.459 RND 4:
Total:

16 0 20 17 0 0 0
0 54 145 19 0 0

11

7 3 2.986 2.722 2.7942.838 2.514 RND 4:
Total:

13 1 16 20 0 0 0
1 54 152 11 0 0

13

8 4 4.222 3.917 4.0604.216 3.865 RND 4:
Total:

1 0 7 28 2 0 0
0 30 151 31 6 0

3

9 4 4.028 3.611 3.7573.757 3.514 RND 4:
Total:

13 0 19 17 1 0 0
0 70 131 17 0 0

15

35Out RND 4: 2
5

135
470

189
1281 184

7 0
20

0
2Total:

35.805 32.889 34.352 31.433 33.854

10 4 3.958 3.722 3.8494.108 3.622 RND 4:
Total:

11 0 14 23 0 0 0
0 53 146 18 1 0

10

11 5 5.028 4.569 4.7845.027 4.486 RND 4:
Total:

15 0 19 18 0 0 0
1 68 128 20 0 1

14

12 4 3.847 3.431 3.6833.865 3.676 RND 4:
Total:

9 0 12 25 0 0 0
2 75 133 6 2 0

17

13 3 3.153 2.944 2.9952.973 2.811 RND 4:
Total:

5 0 8 28 1 0 0
0 32 159 24 2 1

4

14 4 4.056 3.750 3.9224.081 3.838 RND 4:
Total:

3 0 6 31 0 0 0
0 40 158 17 3 0

7

15 4 4.097 3.806 3.9174.135 3.568 RND 4:
Total:

12 1 14 22 0 0 0
1 46 142 28 1 0

8

16 4 4.306 3.931 4.0784.135 3.865 RND 4:
Total:

1 0 7 28 2 0 0
0 23 157 36 2 0

2

17 4 4.167 3.694 3.8943.946 3.703 RND 4:
Total:

7 0 13 22 2 0 0
0 51 140 26 1 0

9

18 3 3.042 2.583 2.8173.000 2.649 RND 4:
Total:

10 0 13 24 0 0 0
0 62 137 16 3 0

12

35In RND 4: 1
4

106
450

221
1300 191

5 0
15

0
2Total:

35.654 32.430 35.270 32.218 33.939

Hole Par Trn Total Rank Rank -2 0-1 +1 Other+2Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

70TOTAL RND 4: 3
9

241
920

410
2581 375

12 0
35

0
4Total:

71.459 65.319 69.622 63.651 67.793
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2025 Dow ChampionshipRound Hole Summary Midland Country Club

1 4 4.250
3.708

3.950 4 0 0 54 18 0 0
0 23 47 2 0 0

4.081
3.703

0 4 27 5 1 0
0 12 24 1 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

12
6
7

6

2 4 4.347
3.736

3.986 1 1 5 42 17 6 1
0 22 47 3 0 0

3.946
3.811

0 6 28 2 1 0
0 9 26 2 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

9
12

5

5

3 5 4.875
4.750

4.697 16 0 21 41 9 0 1
1 21 46 3 1 0

4.676
4.270

0 14 21 2 0 0
1 25 11 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

7
17
18

16

4 3 3.264
3.014

3.101 3 0 6 45 17 4 0
0 7 57 8 0 0

3.216
2.838

0 2 26 8 1 0
0 7 29 1 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

1
1
3

1

5 4 3.847
3.639

3.670 17 0 15 53 4 0 0
0 28 42 2 0 0

3.595
3.459

1 15 19 2 0 0
0 20 17 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

14
18
16

18

6 4 3.986
3.792

3.839 13 0 10 53 9 0 0
0 18 51 3 0 0

4.027
3.459

0 6 24 7 0 0
0 20 17 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

6
8

16

11

7 3 2.986
2.722

2.794 13 0 9 55 8 0 0
0 21 50 1 0 0

2.838
2.514

0 8 27 2 0 0
1 16 20 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

10
15
13

13

8 4 4.222
3.917

4.060 5 0 7 46 15 4 0
0 11 56 5 0 0

4.216
3.865

0 5 21 9 2 0
0 7 28 2 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

4
1
1

3

9 4 4.028
3.611

3.757 11 0 7 56 9 0 0
0 30 40 2 0 0

3.757
3.514

0 14 18 5 0 0
0 19 17 1 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

15
16
13

15

35Out 1
1
1
2

80
181

74
135

445
436
211
189

106
29
42

7

14
1
5
0

2
0
0
0

35.805

Round 3:
Round 2:
Round 1:

Round 4:

32.889
34.352
31.433

33.854

10 4 3.958
3.722

3.849 15 0 13 49 10 0 0
0 21 50 1 0 0

4.108
3.622

0 5 24 7 1 0
0 14 23 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

10
5

11

10

11 5 5.028
4.569

4.784 11 0 11 50 10 0 1
1 33 34 4 0 0

5.027
4.486

0 5 26 6 0 0
0 19 18 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

17
8

15

14

12 4 3.847
3.431

3.683 17 0 19 47 4 2 0
2 37 33 0 0 0

3.865
3.676

0 7 28 2 0 0
0 12 25 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

18
14

9

17

13 3 3.153
2.944

2.995 7 0 8 49 12 2 1
0 11 54 7 0 0

2.973
2.811

0 5 28 4 0 0
0 8 28 1 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

2
11

5

4

14 4 4.056
3.750

3.922 9 0 10 51 8 3 0
0 20 50 2 0 0

4.081
3.838

0 4 26 7 0 0
0 6 31 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

7
6
3

7

15 4 4.097
3.806

3.917 8 0 12 42 17 1 0
0 17 52 3 0 0

4.135
3.568

0 3 26 8 0 0
1 14 22 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

5
3

12

8

16 4 4.306
3.931

4.078 2 0 5 42 23 2 0
0 10 57 5 0 0

4.135
3.865

0 1 30 6 0 0
0 7 28 2 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

3
3
1

2

17 4 4.167
3.694

3.894 6 0 7 47 17 1 0
0 25 44 3 0 0

3.946
3.703

0 6 27 4 0 0
0 13 22 2 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

13
12

7

9

18 3 3.042
2.583

2.817 10 0 14 44 11 3 0
0 30 42 0 0 0

3.000
2.649

0 5 27 5 0 0
0 13 24 0 0 0

Round 1:
Round 2:
Round 3:
Round 4:

16
10
10

12

35In 0
3
0
1

99
204

41
106

421
416
242
221

112
25
49

5

14
0
1
0

2
0
0
0

35.654

Round 3:
Round 2:
Round 1:

Round 4:

32.430
35.270
32.218

33.939

Hole Par Trn Avg Rank -2 Par-1 +1 Other+2AverageRank

Total: 1
4
1
3

179
385
115
241

866
852
453
410

218
54
91
12

28
1
6
0

4
0
0
0

71.459
65.319
69.622
63.651

70

Round 3:
Round 2:
Round 1:

Round 4:

67.793
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